Resultat siisongen 2008-09

J20 Elit Viistra

Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
Iordag 4 oktober 2008

1 13:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Skedvi/Sater IF 6-0 (2-0, 1-0, 3-0) 76
1 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - IFK Kumla IK 2-3 (1-0, 1-2, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1) 40
1 15:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - Falu IF 8-5 (2-2, 0-3, 6-0) 57
1 14:00 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Sunne IK 3-1 (0-0, 2-1, 1-0) 103
tisdag 7 oktober 2008

2 20:00 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Nor IK 4-3 (1-2, 0-0, 2-1, 0-0, 1-0) 56
2 19:30 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Valbo HC 2-5 (1-1,0-1,1-3) 46
2 19:45 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Skére BK 2-1 (2-0, 0-0, 0-1) 102
2 19:30 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Borlange HF 4-1 (0-0,2-1, 2-0) 273
Iordag 11 oktober 2008

3 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Nor IK 4-3 (1-1,0-2, 3-0) 84
3 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Sunne IK 2-6 (0-2,0-1, 2-3) 98
3 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Valbo HC 3-7 (1-3,0-2, 2-2) 30
I6rdag 18 oktober 2008

4 14:00 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Skedvi/Sater IF 6-2 (4-0, 2-0, 0-2) 53
4 13:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - Borlange HF 6-5 (2-5,1-0, 2-0, 0-0, 1-0) 61
4 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - IFK Kumla IK 9-2 (4-0, 1-2, 4-0) 50
4 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Skare BK 13-2 (8-0, 4-1, 1-1) 95
lérdag 25 oktober 2008

5 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Skare BK 6-2 (1-1, 3-0, 2-1) 141
5 14:00 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Borlange HF 5-6 (3-1, 2-2, 0-2, 0-0, 0-1) 50
5 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Nor IK 1-3 (0-0,0-1, 1-2) 132
5 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Valbo HC 3-5 (1-1, 2-3, 0-1) 79
tisdag 28 oktober 2008

6 19:45 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Sunne IK 5-2 (4-2,1-0, 0-0) 104
6 19:00 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Falu IF 3-1 (0-0, 0-0, 3-1) 141
6 20:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - IFK Kumla IK 3-4 (1-0, 2-2, 0-2) 103
6 20:00 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Skedvi/Sater IF 6-3 (2-0,2-1,2-2) 66
Iérdag 1 november 2008

7 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Skare BK 5-2 (1-2, 0-0, 4-0) 121
7 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - IFK Kumla IK 6-2 (2-0,3-1, 1-1) 159
7 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Nor IK 10-1 (2-0, 3-0, 5-1) 89
7 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Sunne IK 5-4 (1-2, 2-1, 1-1, 1-0) 42
tisdag 4 november 2008

3 19:30 Milko Arena Skedvi/Séter IF - Falu IF 4-2 (1-0, 0-1, 3-1) 269
lérdag 8 november 2008

8 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Nor IK 4-1 (2-1,1-0, 1-0) 105
8 14:30 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Valbo HC 3-6 (0-4, 3-0, 0-2) 50
8 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Borlange HF 0-4 (0-0,0-3, 0-1) 10
8 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Skare BK 8-1 (2-1, 3-0, 3-0) 205
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Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

mandag 10 november 2008
9 20:00 Borlange Ishall

tisdag 11 november 2008

9 20:00 Norvalla Ishall

9 19:45 Kobbs Arena Karlstad
9 20:00 Borr & Tang Arena

fredag 14 november 2008
10 20:00 Norvalla Ishall

lérdag 15 november 2008
10 14:30 Helmia Arena

10 15:00 Borr & Tang Arena
10 12:45 Lugnets Ishall

Iérdag 22 november 2008

11 13:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad
11 12:45 Borlange Ishall

11 14:30 MOAB-hallen

11 15:00 Milko Arena

lérdag 29 november 2008

12 12:30 Norvalla Ishall

12 12:45 Borlange Ishall

12 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena

12 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad

tisdag 2 december 2008
13 19:30 Milko Arena

13 20:00 Helmia Arena
13 19:45 MOAB-hallen

onsdag 3 december 2008
13 19:30 Lugnets Ishall

I6rdag 6 december 2008
14 13:00 Norvalla Ishall
14 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad
14 14:30 MOAB-hallen
14 14:30 Helmia Arena

Iérdag 13 december 2008
15 12:45 Borlange Ishall
15 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad

15 16:30 Norvalla Ishall
15 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena

mandag 15 december 2008
16 19:30 Milko Arena

tisdag 16 december 2008
16 20:00 Helmia Arena
16 19:45 MOAB-hallen

onsdag 17 december 2008
16 19:30 Lugnets Ishall
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Borlange HF - Skedvi/Sater IF

Nor IK - Sunne IK
Skare BK - IFK Kumla IK
Valbo HC - Falu IF

Nor IK - Skare BK

Sunne IK - IFK Kumla IK
Valbo HC - Borlange HF
Falu IF - Skedvi/Sater IF

Skare BK - Valbo HC
Borlange HF - Nor IK

IFK Kumla IK - Falu IF
Skedvi/Sater IF - Sunne IK

Nor IK - Skedvi/Sater IF
Borlange HF - Sunne IK
Valbo HC - IFK Kumla IK
Skare BK - Falu IF

Skedvi/Sater IF - Valbo HC

Sunne IK - Skare BK
IFK Kumla IK - Nor IK

Falu IF - Borlange HF

Nor IK - Valbo HC
Skare BK - Borlange HF

IFK Kumla IK - Skedvi/Séter IF

Sunne IK - Falu IF

Borlange HF - IFK Kumla IK
Skare BK - Skedvi/Sater IF

Nor IK - Falu IF
Valbo HC - Sunne IK

Skedvi/Sater IF - Borlange HF

Sunne IK - Nor IK
IFK Kumla IK - Skare BK

Falu IF - Valbo HC

6-2 (20,30, 1-2)

1-3 (0-0, 1-1, 0-2)
5-4 (1-1,1-2, 2-1, 1-0)
8-2 (2-1,2-0, 4-1)

3-4 (1-0, 0-1, 2-2, 0-0, 0-1)

5-2 (1-0, 2-1, 2-1)
7-3 (2-0, 2-3, 3-0)
4-7 (2-2,1-2,1-3)

3-4 (1-1,1-2, 1-1)
8-4 (2-1,4-1,2-2)
11-4 (2-2,6-1, 3-1)
3-1 (1-0, 1-1, 1-0)

9-4 (2-0, 32, 4-2)
10-2 (1-1, 5-0, 4-1)
9-4 (12,21, 6-1)
9-2 (2-1,3-1, 4-0)

3-4 (2-1,1-2, 0-0, 0-1)
3-4 (3-1,0-2,0-1)
2-3 (1-0, 1-2, 0-1)

4-3 (1-1,0-2, 3-0)

1-2 (0-1, 0-1, 1-0)
4-3 (10, 2-1, 1-2)
3-5 (22, 1-2, 0-1)
2-1 (0-0, 1-0, 1-1)
6-3 (0-0, 1-1, 5-2)
13-3 (9-0, 4-0, 0-3)
7-1 (3-0, 4-1, 0-0)
7-3 (0-1, 5-2, 2-0)

3-6 (0-1,2-3,1-2)

4-1 (2-1,1-0, 1-0)
5-6 (2-2,0-3, 3-1)

3-4 (2-1,1-2, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1)

121

60
87
90

100
60
25

92
97
98
172

57
50
68
72

152
74
87

60

42
46
101
70

25
43
41
81

183

76
89

41
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Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
lérdag 20 december 2008

17 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Valbo HC 6-3 (2-1, 2-2, 2-0) 45
17 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Nor IK 6-3 (1-2, 4-1,1-0) 92
17 13:15 Milko Arena Skedvi/Séter IF - Falu IF 4-3 (0-2, 1-0, 3-1) 98
17 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Sunne IK 5-9 (2-1, 1-2, 2-6) 87
I6rdag 10 januari 2009

18 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Skare BK 3-2 (1-0, 2-1, 0-1) 95
18 14:00 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Skedvi/Sater IF 3-2 (1-1,0-0, 2-1) 139
18 15:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - Borlange HF 5-1 (2-0,1-0, 2-1) 58
18 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - IFK Kumla IK 7-6 (1-4, 2-0, 3-2, 0-0, 1-0) 95
lérdag 17 januari 2009

19 14:30 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Borlange HF 8-3 (1-0, 2-2, 5-1) 67
19 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Valbo HC 6-5 (1-2, 1-1, 3-2, 1-0) 147
19 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Nor IK 9-1 (1-0, 4-0, 4-1) 103
19 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Skére BK 6-1 (3-0, 1-1, 2-0) 52
tisdag 20 januari 2009

20 19:00 Borlénge Ishall Borléange HF - Falu IF 1-3 (0-2, 0-0, 1-1) 50
20 20:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - IFK Kumla IK 5-1 (1-0, 3-1, 1-0) 83
20 20:00 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Skedvi/Sater IF 16-2 (4-1,5-0,7-1) 82
20 19:45 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Sunne IK 4-3 (1-1,0-2, 2-0, 1-0) 61
Iordag 24 januari 2009

21 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Skare BK 6-0 (3-0, 1-0, 2-0) 30
21 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - IFK Kumla IK 10-3 (4-0, 3-1, 3-2) 50
21 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Nor IK 11-3 (2-0, 3-1, 6-2) 65
21 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Sunne IK 4-3 (0-1,1-1,3-1) 47
lérdag 31 januari 2009

22 14:00 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - Valbo HC 5-8 (0-2, 2-4, 3-2) 89
22 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Skare BK 6-7 (2-3, 2-0,2-4) 123
22 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Borlange HF 6-1 (1-0, 3-0, 2-1) 97
22 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Nor IK 11-3 (4-1, 3-2, 4-0) 85
tisdag 3 februari 2009

23 19:00 Borlange Ishall Borlédnge HF - Skedvi/Sater IF 5-2 (1-0, 2-1, 2-1) 65
23 19:45 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - IFK Kumla IK 8-4 (0-1, 51, 3-2) 67
23 20:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - Sunne IK 3-5 (0-2, 1-0, 2-3) 73
23 20:00 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Falu IF 5-1 (1-0, 1-1, 3-0) 73
fredag 6 februari 2009

24 20:00 Norvalla Ishall Nor IK - Skare BK 6-2 (1-1, 4-1, 1-0) 86
lérdag 7 februari 2009

24 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena Valbo HC - Borlange HF 6-1 (1-0, 1-0, 4-1) 68
24 12:45 Lugnets Ishall Falu IF - Skedvi/Sater IF 9-5 (5-1,1-3, 3-1) 98
24 14:30 Helmia Arena Sunne IK - IFK Kumla IK 2-4 (0-1,0-2,2-1) 75
lérdag 14 februari 2009

25 12:45 Borlange Ishall Borlange HF - Nor IK 1-4 (0-1,0-3, 1-0) 10
25 14:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad Skare BK - Valbo HC 3-4 (0-0,2-2,1-2) 175
25 15:00 Milko Arena Skedvi/Sater IF - Sunne IK 5-2 (1-1, 2-1, 2-0) 98
25 14:30 MOAB-hallen IFK Kumla IK - Falu IF 6-1 (1-0, 2-0, 3-1) 179

2009-04-16 17:49:15

Page 3 of 4



Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

fredag 20 februari 2009
26 20:00 Borlange Ishall

lérdag 21 februari 2009

26 12:30 Norvalla Ishall

26 13:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad
26 14:15 Borr & Tang Arena

tisdag 24 februari 2009

27 19:45 MOAB-hallen
27 20:00 Helmia Arena
27 19:30 Lugnets Ishall

onsdag 25 februari 2009
27 19:30 Milko Arena

Iordag 28 februari 2009

28 13:00 Norvalla Ishall

28 14:30 MOAB-hallen

28 13:15 Kobbs Arena Karlstad
28 16:00 Helmia Arena
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Borlange HF - Sunne IK

Nor IK - Skedvi/Sater IF
Skare BK - Falu IF
Valbo HC - IFK Kumla IK

IFK Kumla IK - Nor IK
Sunne IK - Skare BK
Falu IF - Borlange HF

Skedvi/Sater IF - Valbo HC

Nor IK - Valbo HC

IFK Kumla IK - Skedvi/Séter IF
Skare BK - Borlange HF
Sunne IK - Falu IF

0-7 (0-2,0-3,0-2)

13-2 (7-1,4-0, 2-1)
5-1 (2-1, 1-0, 2-0)
12-2 (5-0, 2-1, 5-1)

6-2 (3-1, 1-1, 2-0)
5-4 (1-1,2-2, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0)
7-6 (2-1,3-5, 1-0, 0-0, 1-0)

3-12 (2-3, 1-6, 0-3)

0-7 (0-2,0-2, 0-3)
8-5 (2-2, 2-3, 4-0)
3-4 (2-1,1-1, 0-1, 0-1)
10-2 (2-1,7-1, 1-0)

40

68
75
57

104
112
86

123

66
104
75
68
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